San Juan County
117 So Main Street
Monticello, UT 84535
Ph: 435-587-3225

Purchase From

PG
SAN JUAN

Deliver To

Co3 U N Y

Purchase Order

Contech State Contracted San Juan County Road Dept. P. O. No#
885 East Center Street, Date 8/13/2025
PO Box 188, Your Ref#
Monticello. Utah 84535 Our Ref#
Attention To : Attention To : Credit Terms Cash
Product ID Description Quantity Unit Price Amount
$0.00
Big R BLM USFS Approved $0.00
10' X 8' Cattle guard 8 $3,134.00f $25,072.00
12' X 8' Cattle guard 6 $3,700.00| $22,200.00
14' X8' Cattle guard 9 $4,318.00| $38,862.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Sub Total $86,134.00
Approved: Tax Exemept
: Freight
Department Head: W Invoice Total| $86,134.00
County Admin: %Z‘QE é %ﬁé ;M /J Amount Paid
Balance Due| $86,134.00

Terms and Conditions:




8/13/25, 2:54 PM San Juan County Mail - Cattle guard pricing

SAN JUAN

LU N Y

Cattle guard pricing

1 message

Todd Huggans <Todd.Huggans@conteches.com>
To: "tadair@sanjuancountyut.gov" <tadair@sanjuancountyut.gov>

T4,

Adair, Todd <tadair@sanjuancountyut.gov>

Mon, Jun 9, 2025 at 1:02 PM

The following is cattle guard pricing, let me know what you need, and | can get an order going, we do not have any 16’ guards in stock right now and probably wont

for a month or so.

8'x 8' = $2,913/each Kit =$1,700/each
10' x 8' =% 3,134/each Kit =$2,000/each
12' x 8’ =$3,700/each Kit =$2,300/each
14’ x 8' =$4,318/each Kit =$2,600/each
16’ x 8'=$4,700/each Kit =$2,900/each

Please feel free to contact me if you have any questions.

1,365/1bs.
1,651/bs.
1,938/Ibs.

2,224/lbs.
2,511/bs.
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