San Juan County

117 So Main Street Monticello, UT 84535 Ph: 435-587-3225



Purchase From

Deliver To

Purchase Order

Contech

✓ State Contracted

San Juan County Road Dept.

Date

8/13/2025

PO Box 188,

Your Ref#

P. O. No#

rour re

Monticello. Utah 84535

885 East Center Street,

Our Ref# Credit Terms

Cash

Attention To !

Attention To:

Product ID	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
				\$0.00
	Big R BLM USFS Approved			\$0.00
	10' X 8' Cattle guard	8	\$3,134.00	\$25,072.00
	12' X 8' Cattle guard	6	\$3,700.00	\$22,200.00
	14' X8' Cattle guard	9	\$4,318.00	\$38,862.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
	1			\$0.00

Approved:

Department Head:

County Admin:

Mack McLanald

Sub Total \$86,134.00

Tax Exemept

Freight
Invoice Total \$86,134.00

Amount Paid
Balance Due \$86,134.00

Terms and Conditions:



Adair, Todd <tadair@sanjuancountyut.gov>

Cattle guard pricing

1 message

Todd Huggans <Todd.Huggans@conteches.com>
To: "tadair@sanjuancountyut.gov" <tadair@sanjuancountyut.gov>

Mon, Jun 9, 2025 at 1:02 PM

TJ,

The following is cattle guard pricing, let me know what you need, and I can get an order going, we do not have any 16' guards in stock right now and probably wont for a month or so.

8' x 8' = \$2,913/each	Kit =\$1,700/each	1,365/lbs.
10' x 8' =\$ 3,134/each	Kit =\$2,000/each	1,651/lbs.
12' x 8' =\$3,700/each	Kit =\$2,300/each	1,938/lbs.
14' x 8' =\$4,318/each	Kit =\$2,600/each	2,224/lbs.
16' x 8'=\$4,700/each	Kit =\$2,900/each	2,511/lbs.

Please feel free to contact me if you have any questions.